:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7349267

Sep 18, 2023 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 229,664 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 933277 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,988.16 USD

2 933278 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,988.16 USD

3 933279 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,988.16 USD

4 933280 + 1.000000000 ETH&®
1,655.88 USD

S 933281 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,988.16 USD

6 933125 + 31.000000000 ETH&®
51,332.28 USD

7 933282 + 32.000000000 ETH®

52,988.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7349267
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/229664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933277
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933278
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933279
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933281
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933125
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933282
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Validator Id

933283

933284

933286

933287

933288

933289

933290

933291

Validator Id

199304

199306

199308

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,988.16 USD

Amount

- 0.016184396 ETH
26.79 USD

- 0.016234258 ETH&
26.88 USD

- 0.016247134 ETHE
26.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933283
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933284
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933285
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933286
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933287
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933288
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933289
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/933291
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199304
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199306
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199308
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Validator Id

199311

199316

199323

199324

199325

199337

199338

199339

199340

199341

199342

199343

199344

Amount

- 0.015907619
26.34 USD

- 0.016236688
26.88 USD

- 0.016224126
26.86 USD

- 0.016194573
26.81 USD

- 0.016228054
26.87 USD

- 0.016236656
26.88 USD

- 0.016268563
26.93 USD

- 0.016219050
26.85 USD

- 0.015068387
24.95 USD

- 0.016226860
26.86 USD

- 0.016231923
26.87 USD

- 0.016246858
26.90 USD

- 0.016238299
26.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199338
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199340
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199341
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199342
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199343
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/199344

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 83129 + 0.039550848 ETH®
65.49 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83129

